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PRECISION TOOLS

Packing unit: individual plastic packing

Spare parts

The adapter bolts may be used on all standard hydraulic punches.

Article no.

Distance sleeve 109 000

Adapter bolt MF 10 x 1,0, 3/4" UNF fitting 109 110

109 112

109 116

Replacement bolt MF   8 x 1,0 x 40, grade 12,9 103 108

103 110

103 112

103 116

103 110 K

103 112 K

103 116 K

Screw-hole punchDistance sleeve

Adapter bolt

Hydraulic punch

Metal sheet


